
7/1/14 TO 6/30/15 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N128BC-03800      

SITUS: 14190 NW BORDEAUX LN,

R1430115

052.18

HARTUNG VILLA'S, LOT 13, ACRES .21

                         
                 
                

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON             
SCHOOL-BEAVERTON LOL         
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE        
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL      
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL  
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST        
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE LOL    
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-PCC                     
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON        
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER  
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
BOND-SD #48-BEAVERTON-AFTER  
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2014-15 TAX (Before Discount)

109.86
59.75

1,823.09
213.20

$2,205.90

873.44
37.53
27.23
592.49
0.00

247.26
264.16
95.41
97.12
229.20
37.29

$2,501.13

34.42
52.72
342.40
45.02
68.88
117.98
470.98

$1,132.40

$5,839.43

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

159,110 
229,280 
388,390 

377,160 

186,730 
254,450 
441,180 

388,470 

$5,538.16 $5,839.43 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $5,664.25

11/17/14
11/17/14
11/17/14

175.18
77.86
NONE

$5,664.25
$3,815.10
$1,946.48

R1430115

SITUS: 14190 NW BORDEAUX LN,         

11-17-14
11-17-14
11-17-14

$5,664.25
$3,815.10
$1,946.48

                         
                 
                


